ATLAS II Portable
POWER WINCHES
II
The 3WG4 Series power winch from Thern packs
power and performance into a compact and
lightweight package for pulling or lifting. Featuring
rugged construction and precision machining, this
winch delivers the pulling and lifting strength you

Complete, downloadable details on line
www.thern.com These products are not for lifting people, or things over people.
PERFORMANCE
3WG4 series performance Characteristics
Brake
style
Duty
rating1
Motor
Codes
Motor
Hp
Load rating Line speed Approx.2
ship. Wt.1st Layer M id Drum Full Drum 1st Layer Full Drum
Model (mins) (lb)  (kg) (lb) (kg) (lb) (kg) (fpm) (mpm) (fpm) (mpm) (lb) (kg)
3WG4-B3500-9S6 Internal 15 B,C,D,E 1.5 3500 1587.6 2500 1134.0 1900 861.8 9 2.7 16 4.9 186 84.4
3WG4-B3500-13S6 Internal 15 B,C,D,E 2 3500 1587.6 2500 1134.0 1900 861.8 13 4.0 24 7.3 191 86.6
3WG4-B4000-9S6 Internal 15 A 1.5 4000 1814.4 2800 1270.1 2200 997.9 9 2.7 16 4.9 181 82.1
3WG4-B4600-9S6 Internal 15 B,C,D,E 2 4600 2086.5 3300 1496.9 2500 1134.0 9 2.7 16 4.9 191 86.6
3WG4-B4600-13S6 Internal 15 C,D,E 3 4600 2086.5 3300 1496.9 2500 1134.0 13 4.0 24 7.3 190 86.2
3WG4-M3500-9S6 Motor 60 D,E 1.5 3500 1587.6 2500 1134.0 1900 861.8 9 2.7 16 4.9 171 77.6
3WG4-M3500-13S6 Motor 60 B,D,E 2 3500 1587.6 2500 1134.0 1900 861.8 13 4.0 24 7.3 182 82.6
3WG4-M4000-9S6 Motor 60 A 1.5 4000 1814.4 2800 1270.1 2200 997.9 9 2.7 16 4.9 181 82.1
3WG4-M4600-9S6 Motor 60 B,D,E 2 4600 2086.5 3300 1496.9 2500 1134.0 9 2.7 16 4.9 182 82.6
3WG4-M4600-13S6 Motor 60 D,E 3 4600 2086.5 3300 1496.9 2500 1134.0 13 4.0 24 7.3 181 82.1
Please contact factory or nearest Thern Distributor for firm fixed price and delivery.
1 Duty rating represents maximum operating time at full load. Rating includes lifting and lowering. Allow components to cool between cycles.
2 Weight may vary with motor selection.
3WG4 series Drum Capacities 4